
Number Description Approved Amount Account Staff Contact Department Dept. Comments

8803

Sprinkler Maniac LLC -- Small Construction Agreement -- 

Honeysuckle Trail Irrigation Install 6/24/2022 $24,462.00 4081.370.460400.930.211 Ben Carson Parks and Rec

8805

IK Consulting LLC -- Professional Services Agreement -- Missoula 

Automation Fence Permit Work 6/24/2022 $4,857.50 1000.280.431400.350 Ross Mollenhauer PWM

8796

Empower MT, Here MT, Missoula P&R -- Memorandum of 

Understanding -- Patagonia works general support grant

Transfer of Fiscal Sponsorship 6/24/2022 $16,693.00 1216.370.460470 Donna Gaukler Parks and Rec

8811

Neighborhood Improvement Poject Funds Contracts Amendment - 

 5 Neighborhood Grants (A 8356) 6/27/2022

3rd Street Third Space: $5,500

Call for Street Art, Lewis & Clark: $5,300

NSWS Public Art and Placemaking: 

$3,800

Bonner Park Improvements: $1,100 1000.250.410121.700 Kalina Wickham CPDI

8809 Sprinkler Maniac -- Services Agreement change order (A 8727) 6/26/2022 $9,704.00 2513.370.460439.350 Ben Carson Parks and Rec

8799

 Big Sky Public Relations -- Professional Services Agreement 

Amendment #1 -- Project Management - Built for Zero (A 8731) 6/26/2022 Emily Armstrong CPDI

8806

Mountain Bike Missoula -- Professional Services Agreement -- 

Trail Maintenance at Marshall Mountain 6/27/2022 $3,500.00 2513.370.460485.350 Jeff Gicklhorn Parks and Rec

8797 Accela -- Order Form -- Missoula Premium Citizen Experience 6/29/2022 $19,000.00 2394.310.420500.360 Rachael Kropp CPDI

8816

IK Consulting LLC -- Professional Services Agreement -- Platform 

Services for General and Contractor Licenses, Zoning Compliance 

Permits, and Sign Permits 6/29/2022 $23,925.00 1000.250.411050.350 Rachael Kropp CPDI

8824

Consilience Group LLC -- Professional Services Agreement 

Amendment #1-- JEDI Training (A8686) 6/29/2022 $24,000.00

2513.370.469004.350.419 (ARPA 

Funding) Donna Gaukler Parks and Rec

8827

Farviews/Pattee Canyon Neighborhood Council -- Neighborhood 

Improvement Project Funds Contract -- Ninkpata Park Preliminary 

Plan 7/1/2022 $5,300.00 000.250.410121.700 Kalina Wickham CPDI

Adminstratively Approved Agreements for 6/24/2022 through 7/7/2022

CONTRACTS

1000.255.470210.700 - $12,000

1000.255.459000.350 - $8,000

1000.255.450131.350 - $1,000

Administratively Approved Agreements Report 1 of

Agreements/A 8803 - E-Copy only.pdf
Agreements/A 8805 - E-Copy only.pdf
Agreements/A 8796 - E-Copy only.pdf
Agreements/A 8811 - E-Copy only.pdf
Agreements/A 8809 - E-Copy only.pdf
Agreements/A 8799 - E-Copy only.pdf
Agreements/A 8806 - E-Copy only.pdf
Agreements/A 8797 - E-Copy only.pdf
Agreements/A 8816 - E-Copy only.pdf
Agreements/A 8824 - E-Copy only.pdf
Agreements/A 8827- E-Copy only.pdf

